1 SP Silicon Power 128GB microSDXC UHS-I Micro SD Card with
Adapter, Up to 100MB/s Read, Class 10 U1 V10 A1 Full HD Video
microSD Memory Card, Elite Series | B08FTDTHPJ ( B08FTDTHPJ ) 
HSN:85235100

₹529.66 1 ₹529.66 9% CGST ₹47.67 ₹625.00

9% SGST ₹47.67

TOTAL: ₹95.34 ₹625.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Twenty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112XJhuobIP1tCvSsIj3fgHS

Date & Time: 27/08/2023, 16:27:11
hrs Invoice Value: 

625.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
2DzHG1nHTkMJSBkKK7ms

Date & Time: